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08:10-09:00

09:00-09:05

09:05-09:15

09:15-09:30

09:30-10:20

10:20-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-11:50

11:50-12:50

12:50-14:20
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Registration
Opening
Opening Address

Congratulatory Message

[Keynote Address | ]

2EZA: “The role of play in children's development: surplus energy, the play ethos, and a

middle way”
4t & 2t Peter K. Smith
(Goldsmiths college, Univ. of London, U.K.)
Break

[Keynote Address Ii]

2rEZH|: “Going beyond the theory/practice divide in early childhood education; Introducing

an intra-active pedagogy” (7tA)
4t 7 2t Hillevi Lenz Taguchi
(Stockholm University, Sweden)

[Keynote Address ll]

EZA|: “Professional well-being of teachers”
gt 87 2t Mary Benson McMullen
(Indiana University Bloomington, U.S.A)

Lunch

Concurrent Session & Research Ethics Education
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14:20-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-15:40

15:40~16:10

16:10-16:30
16:30-16:40

16:40~16:50
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Break

[Presidential Invited Talk | ]

arg23|: “Approaches to play-based learning in Singapore and lessons learned from two
schools in China”

4t % A} Dora Chen

(Singapore University of Social Sciences, Singapore)
[Presidential Invited Talk 11]
SHEEH: “Moving towards sustainability:

The Development of Early Childhood Environment in Kindergartens in China”
2 7 2} Limin Hou

(Guangxi Normal University, China)

Break

[Presidential Invited Talk ll]

227 “The role of early childhood teacher in Child and Play Centered learning
community”
gt g 2t Jai-hui Yoon
(Yeungnam University, Republic of Korea)

Q&A
Comprehensive Discussion

Closing
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