일정	발표 및 내용							
08:10-09:00	Registration							
09:00-09:05	Opening							
09:05-09:15	Opening Address							
09:15-09:30	Congratulatory Message							
	[Keynote Address]							
09:30-10:20	발표주제: "The role of play in children's development: surplus energy, the play ethos, and a middle way" 발표자: Peter K. Smith (Goldsmiths college, Univ. of London, U.K.)							
10:20-10:30	Break							
	[Keynote Address II]							
10:30-11:10	발표주제: "Going beyond the theory/practice divide in early childhood education; Introducing an intra-active pedagogy" (가제) 발표자: Hillevi Lenz Taguchi (Stockholm University, Sweden) [Keynote Address III]							
11:10-11:50	발표주제: "Professional well-being of teachers" 발표자: Mary Benson McMullen (Indiana University Bloomington, U.S.A)							
11:50-12:50	Lunch							
12:50-14:20	Concurrent Session & Research Ethics Education							
	특별초청기획1	특별	특별초청기획2		특별초청기획3			
	일본보육정책으 흐름과 전망 (기	I	일본영유아교사교육 (가제)		일본보육과정(가제)			
	기획1		기획2					
	학제간 융복합 및		국제협력연구					
	교사-교수협력연구							
	일반1	일반2	일반3	일반4	일반5			
	유아교사	유아교사॥	유아교육 과정	유아놀이	사회정서 교육			
	일반6	일반7	일반8	일반9	일반10			

일정

발표 및 내용

	유아교과 부모교육 교육	교육정책 기관평가	프로그램 개발 및 효과	유아교육 기관 운영				
14:20-14:30	Break							
	[Presidential Invited Talk]							
14:30-15:00	발표주제: "Approaches to play-based learning in Singapore and lessons learned from two schools in China" 발표자: Dora Chen							
	(Singapore University of Social Sciences, Singapore)							
	[Presidential Invited Talk II]							
15:00-15:30	발표주제: "Moving towards sustainability: The Development of Early Childhood Environment in Kindergartens in China"							
	발표자: Limin Hou							
	(Guangxi Normal University, China)							
15:30-15:40	Break							
	[Presidential Invited Talk III]							
15:40~16:10	발표주제: "The role of early childhood teacher in Child and Play Centered learning community"							
	발표자: Jai-hui Yoon							
	(Yeungnam University, Republic of Korea)							
16:10-16:30	Q&A							
16:30-16:40	Comprehensive Discussion							
16:40~16:50	Closing							